43.8X10 | 43 - Straight flare-nut wrenches with metric
web

Description:

e Flare nut wrenches with web: the
head is reinforced by toile allowing for
powerful unlocking. Examples: brake
hoses, injector nut.

e The toile also holds the wrench on
the nut.

e Short handle for better handling.

e Metric sizes: 7 to 19 mm.

e Presentation: satin chrome finish.
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A [in]

Length L [mm]
Thickness E [mm]
Head Height C [mm]
Head Height C1 [mm]
Head Width B [mm]
Head Width B1 [mm]
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8X10
124
10
5.9
7.4
16.6
19.1




